



\$~27

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 334/2022, CM APPL. 46222/2022 & CM APPL. 46223/2022**

**NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED ..... Appellant**

Through: Mr. Amit Kr. Singh, Ms. K. Enatoli  
Sema, Ms. Chubalemla Chang and  
Mr. Tovikato Achumi, Advocates  
(through VC)

versus

**JAGDEEP SINGH (INJURED) & ORS. .... Respondents**

Through:

**CORAM:  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR**

% **ORDER  
28.10.2022**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court in the pre-lunch session.  
List on 31<sup>st</sup> October, 2022.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**OCTOBER 28, 2022/ib**